H
Assembly tooling
	 H23	 Catalogue 4100/UK
Assembly tools for EO fittings
Size Tool order code
Series
Pipe
OD
(mm)
Adaptive
assembly cone
for
progressive ring
Standard
assembly cone
for
progressive ring
Standard
assembly cone
for EO-2
Backing plate
for
EOMAT
PRO42
Compact
backing plate
for EOMAT
PRO22
Distance
gauge only
for pro-
gressive ring
Cone
template
for assembly
cone
LL
04 MOK04LLPRORW MOK04LLPRO – GHP04X GHP04PRO AKL04LL KONU04LL
06 MOK06LLPRORW MOK06LLPRO – GHP06X GHP06PRO AKL06LL KONU06LL
08 MOK08LLPRORW MOK08LLPRO – GHP08X GHP08PRO AKL08LL KONU08LL
10 MOK10LLPRORW MOK10LLPRO – GHP10X GHP10PRO AKL10LL KONU10LL
12 MOK12LLPRORW MOK12LLPRO – GHP12X GHP12PRO AKL12LL KONU12LL
L
06 MOK06LPRORW MOK06LPRO MOKEO206LPRO GHO06X GHP06PRO AKL06LS KONU06L
08 MOK08LPRORW MOK08LPRO MOKEO208LPRO GHP08X GHP08PRO AKL08LS KONU08L
10 MOK10LPRORW MOK10LPRO MOKEO210LPRO GHP10X GHP10PRO AKL10LL KONU10L
12 MOK12LPRORW MOK12LPRO MOKEO212LPRO GHP12X GHP12PRO AKL12LL KONU12L
15 MOK15LPRORW MOK15LPRO MOKEO215LPRO GHP15X GHP15PRO AKL15L KONU15L
18 MOK18LPRORW MOK18LPRO MOKEO218LPRO GHP18X GHP18PRO AKL18L KONU18L
22 MOK22LPRORW MOK22LPRO MOKEO222LPRO GHP22X GHP22PRO AKL22L KONU22L
28 MOK28LPRORW MOK28LPRO MOKEO228LPRO GHP28X – AKL28L KONU28L
35 MOK35LPRORW MOK35LPRO MOKEO235LPRO GHP35X – AKL35L KONU35L
42 MOK42LPRORW MOK42LPRO MOKEO242LPRO GHP42X – AKL42L KONU42L
S
06 MOK06SPRORW MOK06SPRO MOKEO206SPRO GHP06X GHP06PRO AKL06LS KONU06L
08 MOK08SPRORW MOK08SPRO MOKEO208SPRO GHP08X GHP08PRO AKL08LS KONU08L
10 MOK10SPRORW MOK10SPRO MOKEO210SPRO GHP10X GHP10PRO AKL10S KONU10L
12 MOK12SPRORW MOK12SPRO MOKEO212SPRO GHP12X GHP12PRO AKL12S KONU12L
14 MOK14SPRORW MOK14SPRO MOKEO214SPRO GHP14X GHP14PRO AKL14S KONU14S
16 MOK16SPRORW MOK16SPRO MOKEO216SPRO GHP16X GHP16PRO AKL16S KONU16S
20 MOK20SPRORW MOK20SPRO MOKEO220SPRO GHP20X GHP20PRO AKL20S KONU20S
25 MOK25SPRORW MOK25SPRO MOKEO225SPRO GHP25X – AKL25S KONU25S
30 MOK30SPRORW MOK30SPRO MOKEO230SPRO GHP30X – AKL30S KONU30S
38 MOK38SPRORW MOK38SPRO MOKEO238SPRO GHP38X – AKL38S KONU38S
Programmable
with individual
parameters for
plausibility checks
Programmed
with universal
parameters
without effective
error detection
Programmed
with universal
parameters
without effective
error detection
Also suitable
for EO-
KARRYMAT
and all
EOMAT
devices from
Parker
Only suitable
for the EOMAT
PRO 22 device
from Parker
To check the
assembly
result of
Parker EO
Progressive
rings (not for
EO-2)
To check
wear of MOK
assembly
cones for
progressive
rings (not
MOK EO-2)